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Event-No. 7
50m Breaststroke Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Emma Oldager 2002 (SB8) DEN Danish SO for the Disabled
4 Susana Ribeiro 1967 (SB6) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team
5 Camilla Nielsen 2000 (SB9) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
6
7
8

Heat 2
1 Ingrid Thunem 1989 (SB4) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:43.93
2 Birgit Tofte 1964 (SB14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 01:19.70
3 Rildene Firmino 1974 (SB3) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:13.25
4 Heidi Kjær Petersen 1973 (SB14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 01:07.90
5 Vera Thamm 1990 (SB2) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:12.66
6 Eva Phister Hansen 1980 (D) DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt 01:16.66
7 Cecilie Kristiansen 1990 (SB2) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 01:33.04
8

Heat 3
1 Chantal Schade Kanstrup 1901 (A) DEN DSISO Danmark 01:05.48
2 Maja Przeklasa 1999 (N) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 01:03.68
3 Marie Husfeldt 1995 (A) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 01:00.56
4 Anni Joala 1998 (SB14) EST Estonian MHPO 00:59.32
5 Eva Rosted 1999 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 01:00.18
6 Arja Johansen 1998 (SB14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:02.51
7 Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (SB13) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:05.39
8 Heidi-Ann Skjensvold 1997 (SB8) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:06.83

Heat 4
1 Peggy Sonntag 1999 (SB6) GER BV Leipzig 00:58.66
2 Camilla Aagaard 2000 (SB13) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:52.25
3 Ingrid Djupskås 1989 (SB7) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:51.74
4 Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (SB4) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:48.87
5 Susan Hansen 1987 (SB14) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 00:49.58
6 Mina Marie Hwyerdahl Klausen 1997 (SB7) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:51.85
7 Rikke Jensen 1992 (SB9) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 00:53.90
8 Carlsson Maria 1983 (D) SWE Njurunda Simsallakap 00:59.06

Heat 5
1 Lisa Den Braber 1992 (SB7) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:45.03
2 Ingvild Bye 2000 (SB13) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:42.58
3 Magda Toeters 1986 (SB14) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:37.15
4 Sara Josefine Hanssen 1995 (SB5) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:00.43
5 Marlou van der Kulk 1993 (SB14) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:36.56
6 Chantalle Zijderveld 2000 (SB9) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:37.73
7 Krista Mørkøre 1998 (SB9) FAR ISB 00:44.24
8 Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (SB8) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:46.02

Event-No. 8
50m Breaststroke Men
Heat 1
1
2
3 Adam Rieciciar 1994 (SB4) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:39.55
4 Henrik Iwersen 1976 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 01:09.32
5 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 01:12.03
6
7
8

Heat 2
1
2 Sergio Costa 1981 (D) BRA Sociedade Sindrome de Down 01:00.43
3 Marcus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 00:53.91
4 Michael Schoenmaker 1983 (SB3) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:50.00
5 Max Gelhaar 1997 (SB8) GER BV Leipzig 00:50.25
6 Ronystony Silva 1980 (SB3) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 00:57.95
7 Jakob Heeb 2001 (SB8) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:09.00
8
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Event-No. 8
50m Breaststroke Men
Heat 3
1 Mikael Natunen 1992 (SB6) FIN Finnish Swimming Association 00:49.30
2 Niels Grunenberg 1975 (SB12) GER PSC Berlin 00:44.00
3 Andreas Bjørnstad 1997 (SB6) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:43.11
4 Viktor Kemeny 1995 (SB7) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 00:39.55
5 Gustav Ljungberg 1991 (SB14) SWE Njurunda Simsallakap 00:42.19
6 Yoav Valinsky 1988 (SB6) ISR NPC Israel 00:43.50
7 Roberto Rodriguez 1992 (SB5) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 00:47.01
8 Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (D) DEN DSISO Danmark 00:49.56

Heat 4
1 Adam Ismael Wenham 1997 (SB14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:36.14
2 Christian Bundgaard 1971 (SB11) DEN USG 00:35.54
3 Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993 (SB14) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 00:33.98
4 Marc Evers 1991 (SB14) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:32.14
5 Matheus Silva 1994 (SB9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 00:33.14
6 Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (SB14) BEL Belgian Paralympic Committee 00:34.33
7 Tim van Duuren 1998 (SB8) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:35.94
8 Keith Bo Mortensen 1988 (SB9) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:36.57

Event-No. 9
100m Freestyle Women
Heat 1
1 Birgit Tofte 1964 (S14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 02:48.00
2 Cecilie Kristiansen 1990 (S4) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 02:16.33
3 Rikke Jensen 1992 (S10) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 02:09.60
4 Simona Clausen 1988 (S14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 02:07.00
5 Eva Rosted 1999 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 02:08.22
6 Linea Elbæk 1996 (S10) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 02:14.20
7 Janni Bruun 1983 (S14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 02:34.20
8 Emma Oldager 2002 (S9) DEN Danish SO for the Disabled

Heat 2
1 Peggy Sonntag 1999 (S6) GER BV Leipzig 01:55.70
2 Tatiana Blattnerova 2002 (S11) SVK PK DOPLHINS Bratislava 01:49.08
3 Signe Vestergård 1996 (N) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 01:43.01
4 Louise Bast Berg Aaby 1998 (S8) DEN Swimteam Neptun 01:41.44
5 Heidi-Ann Skjensvold 1997 (S9) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:42.61
6 Arja Johansen 1998 (S14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:47.85
7 Marie Husfeldt 1995 (A) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 01:49.71
8 Chantal Schade Kanstrup 1901 (A) DEN DSISO Danmark 02:00.67

Heat 3
1 Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:37.99
2 Camilla Aagaard 2000 (S13) DEN I.H. Aalborg 01:32.54
3 Louise Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN Brøndby Handicap-Idrætsforening 01:27.00
4 Sanne Hofman 2001 (S13) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:24.34
5 Joana Neves 1987 (S5) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:26.86
6 Susan Hansen 1987 (S14) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 01:29.33
7 Lene Knudsen 2001 (S10) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:35.36
8 Louise Winslev 1998 (S8) DEN Kolding Svømmeklub 01:38.80

Heat 4
1 Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (S5) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:21.78
2 Rona Hjelmstad 1993 (S14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:16.08
3 Inge Belfor 2001 (S9) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:15.06
4 Marte Heggertveit 1999 (S9) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:13.01
5 Romy Pansters 1996 (S8) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:13.55
6 Sterre Veerman 2000 (S12) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:15.88
7 Erel Halevi 1991 (S7) ISR NPC Israel 01:19.80
8 Jadranka Maric 1998 (S10) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:21.93

Heat 5
1 Manon Vermarien 1997 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:10.25
2 Camille Cruz 1992 (S9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:07.58
3 Marije Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:05.47
4
5 Chantal Molenkamp 1990 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:05.44
6 Chantalle Zijderveld 2000 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:07.17
7 Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN Thisted Svømmeklub 01:08.92
8 Krista Mørkøre 1998 (S10) FAR ISB 01:12.57
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Event-No. 10
100m Freestyle Men
Heat 1
1
2 Jakob Heeb 2001 (S9) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
3 Izhak Mamistvalov 1979 (S1) ISR NPC Israel 02:22.00
4 Michael Reynolds 1986 (A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 02:11.72
5 Henrik Iwersen 1976 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 02:13.00
6 Adam Rieciciar 1994 (S5) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 02:52.98
7 Phelipe Rodrigues 1990 (S10) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team
8

Heat 2
1 Jan Johansen 1995 (S12) DEN I.H. Aalborg 02:08.52
2 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 01:54.77
3 Ronystony Silva 1980 (S4) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:35.46
4 Christian Sofus Nielsen 1901 (A) DEN DSISO Danmark 01:30.06
5 Nikolaj Møller 1901 (A) DEN DSISO Danmark 01:35.00
6 Marcus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 01:44.55
7 Henrik Andersen 1964 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 02:05.76
8 Radomír Pacák 1999 (S7) SVK PK DOPLHINS Bratislava 02:11.59

Heat 3
1 Patrick Larsen 1988 (A) DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt 01:28.30
2 Eirik Karlsen Sætra 1999 (S7) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:26.42
3 Peter W. Jensen 1989 (S14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 01:24.40
4 Lasse Anholm 1981 (A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 01:22.46
5 Clodoaldo Silva 1979 (S5) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:23.25
6 Adam Bording Nybo 2000 (S8) DEN Horsens Svømmeklub 01:26.30
7 Jonas Larsen 1992 (S5) DEN Ishøj Svømme Klub 01:28.00
8 Bo Bertelsen 1983 (A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 01:29.57

Heat 4
1 Max Gelhaar 1997 (S8) GER BV Leipzig 01:18.58
2 Niklas Jakobsen 1995 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 01:16.55
3 Hannes Schürmann 1997 (S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:16.00
4 Dan Pedersen 1978 DEN I.H. Aalborg 01:15.00
5 Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (D) DEN DSISO Danmark 01:15.11
6 Yoav Valinsky 1988 (S6) ISR NPC Israel 01:16.50
7 Pedro Domingues 1991 (D) BRA Sociedade Sindrome de Down 01:17.48
8 Nikolaj Lund 1990 (D) DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt 01:19.89

Heat 5
1 Carsten S. Olesen 1978 (S14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 01:13.00
2 Marcus Haus 1995 (S14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:12.00
3 Talisson Glock 1995 (S6) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:10.51
4 Italo Pereira 1995 (S7) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:08.67
5 Keith Bo Mortensen 1988 (S10) DEN I.H. Aalborg 01:08.97
6 Adriano Lima 1973 (S6) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:10.96
7 Adam Karas 2001 (S9) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:12.89
8 Thijs van Hofweegen 1996 (S7) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:14.92

Heat 6
1 Tim van Duuren 1998 (S9) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:06.50
2 Bastian Fontayne 1997 (S9) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:04.38
3 Adam Ismael Wenham 1997 (S14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:03.56
4 Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN Swimteam Neptun 01:02.41
5 Craig Moate 1985 (S14) GBR Team GB 01:03.03
6 Pascal Kowalewski 1994 (S9) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:04.10
7 Caio Oliveira 1993 (S8) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:04.61
8 Alex Viana 1991 (S11) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:08.65

Heat 7
1 Matheus Silva 1994 (S9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:00.95
2 Ruiter Silva 1992 (S9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 00:58.66
3 Leo Lähteenmäki 1991 (S9) FIN Finnish Swimming Association 00:58.06
4 Carlos Farrenberg 1980 (S13) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 00:54.14
5 Lasse Winther Andersen 1994 (S10) DEN Holbæk Svømme Klub 00:56.99
6 Vanilton Nascimento Filho 1993 (S9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 00:58.66
7 Guilherme Silva 1995 (S13) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:00.69
8 Matheus Sousa 1992 (S11) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:01.59
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Event-No. 11
50m Butterfly Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Emma Oldager 2002 (S9) DEN Danish SO for the Disabled
4 Vera Thamm 1990 (S3) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:12.81
5 Leticia Freitas 1994 (S13) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team
6
7
8

Heat 2
1 Louise Bast Berg Aaby 1998 (S8) DEN Swimteam Neptun 01:12.55
2 Signe Vestergård 1996 (N) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 01:05.94
3 Maja Przeklasa 1999 (N) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 00:59.62
4 Sara Josefine Hanssen 1995 (S6) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:50.98
5 Marie Eckelmann 1996 (S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 00:51.67
6 Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:01.71
7 Eva Phister Hansen 1980 (D) DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt 01:11.48
8

Heat 3
1 Ingrid Djupskås 1989 (S9) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:50.57
2 Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (S9) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:45.73
3 Marte Heggertveit 1999 (S9) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:37.93
4 Magda Toeters 1986 (S14) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:33.60
5 Krista Mørkøre 1998 (S10) FAR ISB 00:37.72
6 Camilla Aagaard 2000 (S13) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:45.49
7 Joana Neves 1987 (S5) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 00:46.62
8 Mina Marie Hwyerdahl Klausen 1997 (S7) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:50.84

Event-No. 12
50m Butterfly Men
Heat 1
1
2
3 Vanilton Nascimento Filho 1993 (S9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team
4 Carlos Farrenberg 1980 (S13) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team
5 Talisson Glock 1995 (S6) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team
6
7
8

Heat 2
1 Henrik Andersen 1964 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 01:00.65
2 Peter W. Jensen 1989 (S14) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 00:52.90
3 Viktor Kemeny 1995 (S6) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 00:46.10
4 Yoav Valinsky 1988 (S6) ISR NPC Israel 00:39.50
5 Lasse Anholm 1981 (A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 00:42.73
6 Marcus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 00:50.56
7 Sergio Costa 1981 (D) BRA Sociedade Sindrome de Down 00:56.95
8 Michael Reynolds 1986 (A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 01:06.86

Heat 3
1 Gustav Ljungberg 1991 (S14) SWE Njurunda Simsallakap 00:39.32
2 Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 00:32.84
3 Keith Bo Mortensen 1988 (S10) DEN I.H. Aalborg 00:30.49
4 Marc Evers 1991 (S14) NED NPC The Netherlands 00:27.08
5 Lasse Winther Andersen 1994 (S10) DEN Holbæk Svømme Klub 00:27.36
6 Craig Moate 1985 (S14) GBR Team GB 00:32.47
7 Marcus Haus 1995 (S14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 00:35.46
8 Mikael Natunen 1992 (S7) FIN Finnish Swimming Association 00:39.37
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Event-No. 13
100m Backstroke Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Ingrid Thunem 1989 (S5) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund
4 Eva Rosted 1999 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 02:08.97
5 Louise Bast Berg Aaby 1998 (S8) DEN Swimteam Neptun 02:09.15
6 Marie Husfeldt 1995 (A) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød
7
8

Heat 2
1 Rikke Jensen 1992 (S10) DEN Svømmeklubben Sælungerne 02:02.90
2 Marie Eckelmann 1996 (S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:59.90
3 Edenia Garcia 1987 (S4) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:56.74
4 Heidi-Ann Skjensvold 1997 (S9) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:52.00
5 Louise Winslev 1998 (S8) DEN Kolding Svømmeklub 01:54.78
6 Tatiana Blattnerova 2002 (S11) SVK PK DOPLHINS Bratislava 01:59.06
7 Peggy Sonntag 1999 (S6) GER BV Leipzig 02:02.11
8 Signe Vestergård 1996 (N) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 02:04.57

Heat 3
1 Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (S5) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:43.66
2 Veronica Almeida 1975 (S7) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:38.80
3 Ragna Forså 1998 (S13) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:36.39
4 Jadranka Maric 1998 (S10) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:32.40
5 Lisa Den Braber 1992 (S8) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:34.21
6 Louise Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN Brøndby Handicap-Idrætsforening 01:37.00
7 Frederika Veselenyiova 1999 (S13) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:40.75
8 Sara Josefine Hanssen 1995 (S6) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:45.82

Heat 4
1 Sanne Hofman 2001 (S13) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:28.78
2 Sterre Veerman 2000 (S12) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:28.31
3 Lisa Kruger 2000 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:19.42
4 Marlou van der Kulk 1993 (S14) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:05.89
5 Marije Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:13.63
6 Camille Cruz 1992 (S9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:19.44
7 Inge Belfor 2001 (S9) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:28.58
8 Mina Marie Hwyerdahl Klausen 1997 (S7) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:30.83

Event-No. 14
100m Backstroke Men
Heat 1
1 Adam Rieciciar 1994 (SB4) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 02:54.34
2 Jacek Czech 1976 (SB1) POL Start Tarnobrzeg 02:30.00
3 Patrick Larsen 1988 (A) DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt 02:17.78
4 Jan Johansen 1995 (SB12) DEN I.H. Aalborg 02:10.58
5 Marcus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 02:14.13
6 Henrik Andersen 1964 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 02:26.96
7 Radomír Pacák 1999 (SB6) SVK PK DOPLHINS Bratislava 02:30.43
8

Heat 2
1 Michael Reynolds 1986 (A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 02:05.14
2 Lasse Anholm 1981 (A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 01:48.91
3 Jonas Larsen 1992 (SB3) DEN Ishøj Svømme Klub 01:42.00
4 Niklas Jakobsen 1995 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 01:41.34
5 Nikolaj Lund 1990 (D) DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt 01:41.39
6 Eirik Karlsen Sætra 1999 (SB7) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:46.95
7 Nikolaj Møller 1901 (A) DEN DSISO Danmark 02:01.55
8 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 02:07.55

Heat 3
1 Viktor Kemeny 1995 (SB7) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:36.55
2 Adam Karas 2001 (SB8) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:34.17
3 Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (D) DEN DSISO Danmark 01:27.19
4 Pascal Kowalewski 1994 (SB8) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:17.61
5 Adam Ismael Wenham 1997 (SB14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 01:21.87
6 Hannes Schürmann 1997 (SB7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:28.64
7 Pedro Domingues 1991 (D) BRA Sociedade Sindrome de Down 01:35.41
8 Adam Bording Nybo 2000 (SB8) DEN Horsens Svømmeklub 01:39.93
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Event-No. 14
100m Backstroke Men
Heat 4
1 Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993 (SB14) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening 01:14.90
2 Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (SB8) DEN Swimteam Neptun 01:09.41
3 Keith Bo Mortensen 1988 (SB9) DEN I.H. Aalborg 01:09.02
4 Antti Latikka 1990 (SB13) FIN Finnish Swimming Association 01:05.27
5 Gabriel Tomelin 1995 (SB9) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:06.53
6 Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (SB14) BEL Belgian Paralympic Committee 01:09.40
7 Bastian Fontayne 1997 (SB8) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:12.02
8 Italo Pereira 1995 (SB6) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 01:15.38

Event-No. 15
400m Freestyle Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Carlsson Maria 1983 (D) SWE Njurunda Simsallakap 07:58.00
4 Anni Joala 1998 (S14) EST Estonian MHPO 06:59.12
5 Lene Knudsen 2001 (S10) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 07:06.12
6
7
8

Heat 2
1 Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (S9) DEN I.H. Aalborg 06:22.07
2 Ragna Forså 1998 (S13) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 06:01.61
3 Erel Halevi 1991 (S7) ISR NPC Israel 05:48.50
4 Rona Hjelmstad 1993 (S14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 05:41.38
5 Susana Ribeiro 1967 (S6) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 05:47.78
6 Jadranka Maric 1998 (S10) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 06:01.45
7 Ingvild Bye 2000 (S13) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 06:10.42
8 Louise Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN Brøndby Handicap-Idrætsforening 06:55.00

Heat 3
1 Lisa Den Braber 1992 (S8) NED NPC The Netherlands 05:34.18
2 Leticia Freitas 1994 (S13) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 05:24.99
3 Romy Pansters 1996 (S8) NED NPC The Netherlands 05:19.80
4 Manon Vermarien 1997 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 05:03.93
5 Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN Thisted Svømmeklub 05:10.66
6 Lisa Kruger 2000 (S10) NED NPC The Netherlands 05:21.42
7 Marte Heggertveit 1999 (S9) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 05:30.82
8 Krista Mørkøre 1998 (S10) FAR ISB 05:35.77

Event-No. 16
400m Freestyle Men
Heat 1
1
2 Christian Sofus Nielsen 1901 (A) DEN DSISO Danmark
3 Sergio Costa 1981 (D) BRA Sociedade Sindrome de Down 08:37.09
4 Michael Schoenmaker 1983 (S4) NED NPC The Netherlands 06:43.05
5 Patrick Larsen 1988 (A) DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt 07:09.90
6 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (D) DEN Sigma Swim Allerød 10:28.95
7 Adam Bording Nybo 2000 (S8) DEN Horsens Svømmeklub
8

Heat 2
1 Niklas Jakobsen 1995 (A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening 06:02.34
2 Max Gelhaar 1997 (S8) GER BV Leipzig 05:48.63
3 Marcus Haus 1995 (S14) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 05:36.42
4 Andreas Bjørnstad 1997 (S7) NOR Norges Svømmeforbund 05:25.66
5 Gustav Ljungberg 1991 (S14) SWE Njurunda Simsallakap 05:26.54
6 Hannes Schürmann 1997 (S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 05:39.24
7 Adam Karas 2001 (S9) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 06:00.00
8 Thijs van Hofweegen 1996 (S7) NED NPC The Netherlands 06:06.46
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Event-No. 16
400m Freestyle Men
Heat 3
1 Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 05:12.46
2 Bastian Fontayne 1997 (S9) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 04:50.03
3 Craig Moate 1985 (S14) GBR Team GB 04:32.23
4 Lasse Winther Andersen 1994 (S10) DEN Holbæk Svømme Klub 04:20.09
5 Gabriel Tomelin 1995 (S10) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 04:24.96
6 Caio Oliveira 1993 (S8) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 04:36.41
7 Matheus Sousa 1992 (S11) BRA Brazilian Swimming Team 04:50.46
8 Pedro Domingues 1991 (D) BRA Sociedade Sindrome de Down 05:15.30

Event-No. 101
4 x 50m Individual Medley Mixed
Heat 1
1
2 1. Team DEN Ringsted Handicap Idrætsforening
3 1. Team DEN Korsør Handicap Idræt
4 1. Team DEN Sigma Swim Allerød
5 1. Team DEN Maribo Handicap Idrætsforening
6 1. Team DEN I.H. Aalborg
7 1. Team DEN DSISO Danmark
8


